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Rank Bib. Code Name School School Year Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Category Years 1-2 / Sport class Ski (Non-Competitive) / Gender Women / Wakatipu   

1 205 Zolezzi Mia Te Kura Whakatipu o Kawarau 1 * 41.26 41.39 41.26

  Category Years 1-2 / Sport class Ski (Non-Competitive) / Gender Men  

1 5 2024094347 Townsley James Remarkables Primary School 2 30.64 * 29.24 29.24

2 6 2025094183 Johnston Ted St Joseph's School (Queenstown) 2 * 34.33 DSQ 34.33 5.09

3 7 2025094017 Jowitt Luka Arrowtown School 1 * 37.90 38.20 37.90 8.66

4 8 2024094378 Behan Levi Queenstown Primary School 2 DSQ * 38.09 38.09 8.85

5 9 2025094083 Bates Joseph Queenstown Primary School 2 * 41.01 DNS 41.01 11.77

  Category Years 1-2 / Sport class Ski (Competitive) / Gender Women  

1 15 2025064620 Harkin Lienna Shotover Primary School 2 27.55 * 26.84 26.84

2 12 2024084258 Zhang Monica Te Kura Whakatipu o Kawarau 2 32.07 * 29.13 29.13 2.29

3 11 2023073267 Rose-Arnold Poppy Arrowtown School 1 33.68 * 33.44 33.44 6.60

4 14 2023083346 Sharpe Emmeline Remarkables Primary School 2 45.86 * 40.13 40.13 13.29

  Category Years 1-2 / Sport class Ski (Competitive) / Gender Men  

1 16 2024073996 Kilkenny George Arrowtown School 1 31.98 * 29.96 29.96

2 19 2025064629 Jefferson Harvey Kingsview School 1 34.49 * 32.28 32.28 2.32

3 17 2025094050 Rana Agamveer Singh Te Kura Whakatipu o Kawarau 2 * 32.82 33.67 32.82 2.86

  Category Years 1-2 / Sport class Snowboard / Gender Men  

1 20 2025083875 Randall Zen Queenstown Primary School 1 DSQ * 49.03 49.03

  Category Years 3-4 / Sport class Ski (Non-Competitive) / Gender Women  

1 25 2024094348 Fallon Sophie Queenstown Primary School 4 * 27.47 27.94 27.47

2 27 2024094335 Murray Indi Shotover Primary School 4 30.92 * 28.06 28.06 0.59

3 33 2025094155 Souto Antonella Shotover Primary School 4 32.77 * 30.47 30.47 3.00

4 21 2024094350 Tidswell Farrah Queenstown Primary School 4 31.85 * 31.08 31.08 3.61

5 41 2024094358 Gibowicz Nela Queenstown Primary School 4 33.28 * 31.65 31.65 4.18

6 42 2024084209 Cochrane Ria Queenstown Primary School 4 36.52 * 31.98 31.98 4.51

7 35 2024094340 Behan Issy Queenstown Primary School 4 33.89 * 32.09 32.09 4.62

8 59 2025073667 Kirk Amelia Shotover Primary School 4 32.77 * 32.40 32.40 4.93

9 23 2024094349 Neves James Selina Shotover Primary School 3 34.65 * 32.46 32.46 4.99



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Coronet Peak Battle of the Basin

Dual Slalom

Official Ranking

Hannah Hazeldine: Timing.kiwiHannah Hazeldine: Timing.kiwiVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.07

15/09/2025  /  Coronet Peak (NZL)  /  Coronet Peak Race Dept 250915CPBOB  /  On 15/09/2025 at 15:29 / Page 2/8

Rank Bib. Code Name School School Year Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

10 22 2025094118 Kirk Maddie Shotover Primary School 3 DSQ * 32.49 32.49 5.02

11 32 2025094060 Johnston Paige St Joseph's School (Queenstown) 4 * 32.73 DSQ 32.73 5.26

12 43 2025094165 Simpson Chloe Remarkables Primary School 4 * 33.29 DSQ 33.29 5.82

13 24 2025094186 Black Willa Queenstown Primary School 3 DSQ * 33.33 33.33 5.86

14 34 2024094342 Evans Jessica Shotover Primary School 4 DSQ * 33.35 33.35 5.88

15 31 2023083393 Hoddinott Sammie Shotover Primary School 4 36.19 * 33.86 33.86 6.39

16 37 2025094157 Mansfield Charlotte Arrowtown School 4 35.21 * 34.19 34.19 6.72

17 28 2025094164 Summers Isobel St Joseph's School (Queenstown) 3 DSQ * 34.40 34.40 6.93

18 40 2025094023 Houlding Sylvie Shotover Primary School 3 * 37.78 DSQ 37.78 10.31

19 39 2025094169 Wood Zoe Remarkables Primary School 3 57.47 * 52.90 52.90 25.43

  Category Years 3-4 / Sport class Ski (Non-Competitive) / Gender Men  

1 46 2024084252 Carter Lewis Remarkables Primary School 3 32.33 * 28.62 28.62

2 47 2025094101 Gibson Jaylen Remarkables Primary School 3 31.78 * 29.20 29.20 0.58

3 54 2024084194 Chu Damien Te Kura Whakatipu o Kawarau 4 31.46 * 29.59 29.59 0.97

4 57 2024094325 Ederer Schmitt Noah Shotover Primary School 3 31.05 * 29.66 29.66 1.04

5 49 2025094016 Jowitt Axel Arrowtown School 3 * 29.87 30.65 29.87 1.25

6 48 2025094094 Smith Freddie Queenstown Primary School 4 34.14 * 29.88 29.88 1.26

7 44 2024084237 McLellan Zander Arrowtown School 4 DSQ * 31.31 31.31 2.69

8 52 2024094316 geeves kaden Remarkables Primary School 4 * 31.93 DSQ 31.93 3.31

9 51 2025094152 Cribb Isaac Arrowtown School 3 34.92 * 31.97 31.97 3.35

10 56 2025094182 Menzies Bowen Queenstown Primary School 3 * 31.99 36.04 31.99 3.37

11 58 2025094154 Clearwater Lochie Arrowtown School 3 DNF * 32.88 32.88 4.26

12 53 2025083931 Ireland Harvey Te Kura Whakatipu o Kawarau 3 DNF * 33.01 33.01 4.39

  Category Years 3-4 / Sport class Ski (Competitive) / Gender Women  

1 65 2022062444 Rose-Arnold Sierra Arrowtown School 4 * 26.78 27.62 26.78

2 64 2024073967 Jiang Ava Te Kura Whakatipu o Kawarau 4 29.70 * 28.68 28.68 1.90

3 60 2025064603 McDonald Chloe Te Kura Whakatipu o Kawarau 4 31.97 * 30.10 30.10 3.32

4 62 2025073692 Rana Amber Jay Singh Te Kura Whakatipu o Kawarau 3 DSQ * 32.48 32.48 5.70

  Category Years 3-4 / Sport class Ski (Competitive) / Gender Men  

1 71 2023093463 Routhan Beau James Shotover Primary School 4 * 24.27 24.86 24.27

2 67 2024073972 Reid-Dark Charlie Arrowtown School 3 26.11 * 25.43 25.43 1.16

3 73 2024073995 Kilkenny Alfred Arrowtown School 4 26.92 * 25.77 25.77 1.50

4 68 2023063200 Murray Alasdair Queenstown Primary School 3 * 26.48 26.81 26.48 2.21

5 69 2023073219 Flood Sebastian Arrowtown School 4 28.67 * 28.54 28.54 4.27

6 70 2024073989 Dixon Ollie Arrowtown School 3 * 29.65 30.74 29.65 5.38

7 66 2023093851 Jefferson Spencer Kingsview School 3 31.07 * 30.65 30.65 6.38
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8 72 2024084203 Rhodes Rupert Arrowtown School 3 34.32 * 31.82 31.82 7.55

  Category Years 3-4 / Sport class Snowboard / Gender Men  

1 77 2024094345 Murray Finn Shotover Primary School 3 40.50 * 39.10 39.10

2 75 2024084244 Gao Jeremy Queenstown Primary School 4 * 40.24 45.09 40.24 1.14

3 74 2024084218 Ke Corleone Remarkables Primary School 4 * 40.91 DNF 40.91 1.81

4 76 2025094063 Wade Keelan Arrowtown School 3 DSQ * 41.40 41.40 2.30

  Category Years 5-6 / Sport class Ski (Non-Competitive) / Gender Women  

1 78 2022092759 Tipson Annabelle Shotover Primary School 6 26.66 * 25.98 25.98

2 89 2022072576 Murray Valentina Queenstown Primary School 6 27.38 * 26.45 26.45 0.47

3 80 2023083400 Potter Yasmine Queenstown Primary School 5 * 28.30 28.95 28.30 2.32

4 87 2023083431 Bartlett Olive Arrowtown School 6 30.05 * 28.81 28.81 2.83

5 86 2024084193 Tainui-Hernandez Paloma Arrowtown School 6 29.72 * 29.44 29.44 3.46

6 84 2023083434 Gapper Eleanor Queenstown Primary School 6 * 30.64 30.96 30.64 4.66

7 81 2024094309 Brown Ava Shotover Primary School 6 31.08 * 31.04 31.04 5.06

8 85 2023093499 Edmunds Heidi Arrowtown School 5 DSQ * 31.57 31.57 5.59

9 79 2023093491 Wood Gabby Remarkables Primary School 6 32.63 * 31.76 31.76 5.78

10 82 2023083374 Baker Olive Queenstown Primary School 5 DSQ * 32.43 32.43 6.45

11 88 2023083394 Coleman Isla Te Kura Whakatipu o Kawarau 5 DSQ * 32.64 32.64 6.66

12 83 2022092815 Gibson Harper Queenstown Primary School 5 33.42 * 33.10 33.10 7.12

13 204 2025094095 O'Brien Sofia Queenstown Primary School 5 DSQ * 34.91 34.91 8.93

  Category Years 5-6 / Sport class Ski (Non-Competitive) / Gender Men  

1 105 2022082754 Blackford Oliver Queenstown Primary School 6 * 25.45 25.63 25.45

2 99 2023083383 Chu Chad Te Kura Whakatipu o Kawarau 6 26.21 * 26.11 26.11 0.66

3 96 2022082618 Hoddinott Eli Shotover Primary School 6 DSQ * 26.71 26.71 1.26

4 94 2024094315 Geeves Neithyn Remarkables Primary School 6 28.01 * 27.02 27.02 1.57

5 103 2025094160 Smith Fletcher Queenstown Primary School 5 27.36 * 27.33 27.33 1.88

6 92 2025073679 Clouston Henry Queenstown Primary School 5 30.17 * 28.06 28.06 2.61

7 107 2022072530 Carter Jesse Remarkables Primary School 6 29.01 * 28.17 28.17 2.72

8 102 2024094311 Brown Will Shotover Primary School 5 29.87 * 28.73 28.73 3.28

9 98 2025094111 Hart Zac Queenstown Primary School 6 * 28.97 DNF 28.97 3.52

10 106 2025094059 McKeown Arthur Arrowtown School 5 * 29.12 30.12 29.12 3.67

11 91 2022072536 Townsley Tom Remarkables Primary School 6 * 29.19 29.27 29.19 3.74

12 104 2025094064 Cribb Thomas Arrowtown School 5 31.45 * 29.91 29.91 4.46

13 109 2024084248 Scott Blu Queenstown Primary School 5 * 30.37 DSQ 30.37 4.92

13 97 2023083372 Bates William Queenstown Primary School 6 31.17 * 30.37 30.37 4.92

15 90 2025094156 Bruce Baxter Shotover Primary School 5 DSQ * 30.84 30.84 5.39
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16 108 2025094070 MacPherson Hunter Arrowtown School 5 DSQ * 31.16 31.16 5.71

17 93 2025094181 Menzies Flynn Queenstown Primary School 5 34.38 * 33.34 33.34 7.89

18 101 Trelevan Phenix Queenstown Primary School 5 DSQ * 36.18 36.18 10.73

  Category Years 5-6 / Sport class Ski (Competitive) / Gender Women  

1 122 2022072510 Gu Lini Te Kura Whakatipu o Kawarau 6 DNF * 22.62 22.62

2 114 2021092330 Quill Isabel Remarkables Primary School 5 * 23.01 23.92 23.01 0.39

3 116 2022062448 Carver Isabelle Arrowtown School 6 * 23.05 23.82 23.05 0.43

4 113 2021072107 Glass Coco Arrowtown School 6 * 23.14 23.86 23.14 0.52

5 110 2021092329 Quill Sylvia Remarkables Primary School 6 * 24.50 30.35 24.50 1.88

6 119 2021072106 Glass Willa Arrowtown School 5 * 25.56 25.98 25.56 2.94

7 118 2022072505 Huse Lucy Shotover Primary School 5 * 25.80 26.25 25.80 3.18

8 120 2024094377 Dixon Isla Arrowtown School 6 27.20 * 26.99 26.99 4.37

9 115 2022092770 Hyland-wolt Willa Queenstown Primary School 6 28.46 * 28.10 28.10 5.48

10 111 2022082613 Koopman Woods Aarin Te Kura Whakatipu o Kawarau 5 30.97 * 29.68 29.68 7.06

11 117 2023083424 Murphy River Queenstown Primary School 5 * 34.75 DNS 34.75 12.13

  Category Years 5-6 / Sport class Ski (Competitive) / Gender Men  

1 128 2019070945 Harris Mak Arrowtown School 6 * 23.07 24.12 23.07

2 127 2021092319 Kilkenny William Arrowtown School 6 * 23.62 DSQ 23.62 0.55

3 133 2020081689 Ballantyne Joshua Queenstown Primary School 5 24.28 * 23.71 23.71 0.64

4 124 2021072139 Hide Erisson Kingsview School 6 25.52 * 23.75 23.75 0.68

5 130 2022022350 Flood Teddy Arrowtown School 6 26.66 * 26.42 26.42 3.35

6 129 2023093452 Carter Tyler Queenstown Primary School 5 26.90 * 26.50 26.50 3.43

7 125 2021072128 Skeggs Toby Arrowtown School 5 27.46 * 26.56 26.56 3.49

8 131 2022082614 Koopman Woods Rainer Te Kura Whakatipu o Kawarau 5 28.60 * 28.24 28.24 5.17

9 203 2023083435 Copland Hunter Remarkables Primary School 5 29.80 * 29.52 29.52 6.45

  Category Years 5-6 / Sport class Snowboard / Gender Women  

1 134 2023083367 Randall Mitsy Queenstown Primary School 5 DSQ * 35.52 35.52

2 135 2024084226 Lelenoa Remi Arrowtown School 6 * 38.95 39.57 38.95 3.43

  Category Years 5-6 / Sport class Snowboard / Gender Men  

1 136 2023093477 Finlayson Oliver Queenstown Primary School 5 DSQ * 32.52 32.52

2 137 2024084104 Froud Hunter Queenstown Primary School 5 DNF * 33.91 33.91 1.39

3 139 2025094031 Heye Freddie G Queenstown Primary School 6 * 34.64 34.90 34.64 2.12

4 141 2025094084 Hyland Brody Queenstown Primary School 5 * 37.54 39.16 37.54 5.02

5 140 2023073266 Kennedy Dylan Shotover Primary School 5 44.73 * 39.59 39.59 7.07
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6 138 2024084205 Ettema Reggie Queenstown Primary School 6 42.48 * 40.04 40.04 7.52

  Category Years 7-8 / Sport class Ski (Non-Competitive) / Gender Women  

1 145 2024094287 Ritani Kaiyah Shotover Primary School 7 28.15 * 26.73 26.73

2 142 2023093487 Hart Zoe Queenstown Primary School 8 35.79 * 29.22 29.22 2.49

3 147 2024094310 Brown Mila Shotover Primary School 8 31.63 * 29.23 29.23 2.50

4 146 2024084274 Baker Ava Shotover Primary School 7 31.80 * 29.33 29.33 2.60

5 144 2025094107 Strydom Jordan Remarkables Primary School 7 31.98 * 29.66 29.66 2.93

6 148 2022082677 Kelly Mackenzie Remarkables Primary School 7 31.37 * 30.17 30.17 3.44

7 150 2024094304 Hyland Maddy Queenstown Primary School 7 31.46 * 30.78 30.78 4.05

8 149 2025094170 Harrison Isla Bella Teixeira Queenstown Primary School 7 31.61 * 31.49 31.49 4.76

9 143 2024084223 Carter Jessie Queenstown Primary School 7 * 31.97 52.63 31.97 5.24

  Category Years 7-8 / Sport class Ski (Non-Competitive) / Gender Men  

1 154 2022092973 Purdue Carter Queenstown Primary School 8 25.93 * 24.95 24.95

2 159 2022072532 Kuhm Noah Queenstown Primary School 7 * 26.23 26.55 26.23 1.28

3 155 2022072543 Pagan Charlie Arrowtown School 8 27.12 * 26.38 26.38 1.43

4 161 2025094184 Leatherbarrow Elton St Joseph's School (Queenstown) 7 29.19 * 26.61 26.61 1.66

5 153 2022092785 Cox Seb Arrowtown School 7 27.99 * 27.35 27.35 2.40

6 152 2022092814 Gibson Lachie Queenstown Primary School 8 29.22 * 27.60 27.60 2.65

7 158 2022092796 Galavazi Jack Queenstown Primary School 7 28.58 * 28.30 28.30 3.35

8 157 2023083373 Baker Benny Queenstown Primary School 7 28.65 * 28.47 28.47 3.52

9 156 2023083371 Bates Elliot Queenstown Primary School 7 * 30.00 30.39 30.00 5.05

  Category Years 7-8 / Sport class Ski (Competitive) / Gender Women  

1 167 2020091855 Sharpe Luella Remarkables Primary School 8 * 21.81 22.05 21.81

2 166 2022072528 Manaia Honour Remarkables Primary School 7 * 22.29 23.38 22.29 0.48

3 162 2021072127 Skeggs Lydia Arrowtown School 7 * 22.37 23.90 22.37 0.56

4 164 2020091849 Jarvis Greta Arrowtown School 8 * 22.72 22.89 22.72 0.91

5 169 2021072184 Erueti Charters Mia Ihipera Remarkables Primary School 8 * 22.88 23.07 22.88 1.07

6 165 2023073214 Fleck Libby Arrowtown School 7 * 23.09 23.46 23.09 1.28

7 171 2022072463 de Lacey Emily Arrowtown School 7 * 24.64 DNF 24.64 2.83

8 163 2020071616 Ballantyne Emily Queenstown Primary School 7 * 24.82 25.25 24.82 3.01

9 168 2025094044 Lee Ruby Queenstown Primary School 7 31.10 * 29.24 29.24 7.43

  Category Years 7-8 / Sport class Ski (Competitive) / Gender Men  

1 173 2018070417 Saunders Nero Remarkables Primary School 8 * 20.84 21.10 20.84

2 180 2022062455 Bowey Charlie Queenstown Primary School 7 21.55 * 21.52 21.52 0.68
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3 178 2022072470 Thornburgh Sebastian Queenstown Primary School 7 22.05 * 21.89 21.89 1.05

4 176 2021092309 Mcleod Max Shotover Primary School 8 22.00 * 21.94 21.94 1.10

5 179 2021062028 Shao Max Arrowtown School 7 22.15 * 22.00 22.00 1.16

6 172 2020091881 Kilkenny Edward Arrowtown School 8 * 22.20 22.34 22.20 1.36

7 175 2022062375 Lake-Williams Everett Queenstown Primary School 8 23.38 * 23.36 23.36 2.52

8 174 2021092317 Fox Oli Queenstown Primary School 8 * 24.22 24.30 24.22 3.38

  Category Years 7-8 / Sport class Snowboard / Gender Women  

1 181 2022092799 Potter Stella Queenstown Primary School 7 DSQ * 35.02 35.02

  Category Years 7-8 / Sport class Snowboard / Gender Men  

1 183 2023083442 Evans Braxton Shotover Primary School 7 33.83 * 31.45 31.45

2 182 2023073265 Kennedy Jackson Shotover Primary School 7 * 31.55 32.33 31.55 0.10

3 184 2025094112 Massey Ethan Queenstown Primary School 8 DSQ * 34.90 34.90 3.45

  Not classified  

DNS - Did not start - Run 1 (9)

10 2024094359 Gibowicz Wit Queenstown Primary School 2

26 2025094162 Davis Harper Queenstown Primary School 3

45 2025094032 Carter Felix Arrowtown School 3

95 2024084201 Day Declan Queenstown Primary School 5

100 2025094161 Davis Harry Queenstown Primary School 5

123 2025064583 Xiong Olivia Shotover Primary School 5

151 2018090684 Wilton Ben Arrowtown School 8

160 2023093471 Allcorn Lochlan St Joseph's School (Queenstown) 7

170 2021072095 Young Jessie Shotover Primary School 8

DNF - Did not finish - Run 1 (7)

36 2024084206 Ettema Sophie Queenstown Primary School 3

53 2025083931 Ireland Harvey Te Kura Whakatipu o Kawarau 3 * 33.01

58 2025094154 Clearwater Lochie Arrowtown School 3 * 32.88

121 2022072465 Murray Briar Queenstown Primary School 6

122 2022072510 Gu Lini Te Kura Whakatipu o Kawarau 6 * 22.62

132 2023093476 Finlayson Taylor Queenstown Primary School 5

137 2024084104 Froud Hunter Queenstown Primary School 5 * 33.91

DSQ - Disqualified - Run 1 (27)

1 2025094166 Simpson Sophie Remarkables Primary School 2 Gate 14

2 2025094087 Stephenson Smith Rowan Queenstown Primary School 1 Gate 2
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3 2025094163 Mansfield Ruby Arrowtown School 1 Gate 1

4 2025094173 Gardiner Cove Remarkables Primary School 2 Gate 8

8 2024094378 Behan Levi Queenstown Primary School 2 * 38.09 Gate 12

20 2025083875 Randall Zen Queenstown Primary School 1 * 49.03 Gate 10

22 2025094118 Kirk Maddie Shotover Primary School 3 * 32.49 Gate 15

24 2025094186 Black Willa Queenstown Primary School 3 * 33.33 Gate 1

28 2025094164 Summers Isobel St Joseph's School (Queenstown) 3 * 34.40 Gate 1

34 2024094342 Evans Jessica Shotover Primary School 4 * 33.35 Gate 9

38 2025094036 Gapper Margot Queenstown Primary School 3 Gate 10

44 2024084237 McLellan Zander Arrowtown School 4 * 31.31 Gate 6

50 2025094012 Toomey Sam Arrowtown School 3 Gate 5

62 2025073692 Rana Amber Jay Singh Te Kura Whakatipu o Kawarau 3 * 32.48 Gate 11

76 2025094063 Wade Keelan Arrowtown School 3 * 41.40 Gate 9

82 2023083374 Baker Olive Queenstown Primary School 5 * 32.43 Gate 10

85 2023093499 Edmunds Heidi Arrowtown School 5 * 31.57 Gate 14

88 2023083394 Coleman Isla Te Kura Whakatipu o Kawarau 5 * 32.64 Gate 9

90 2025094156 Bruce Baxter Shotover Primary School 5 * 30.84 Gate 14

96 2022082618 Hoddinott Eli Shotover Primary School 6 * 26.71 Gate 9

101 Trelevan Phenix Queenstown Primary School 5 * 36.18 Gate 15

108 2025094070 MacPherson Hunter Arrowtown School 5 * 31.16 Gate 3

134 2023083367 Randall Mitsy Queenstown Primary School 5 * 35.52 Gate 10

136 2023093477 Finlayson Oliver Queenstown Primary School 5 * 32.52 Gate 6

181 2022092799 Potter Stella Queenstown Primary School 7 * 35.02 Gate 1

184 2025094112 Massey Ethan Queenstown Primary School 8 * 34.90 Gate 3

204 2025094095 O'Brien Sofia Queenstown Primary School 5 * 34.91 Gate 9

DNS - Did not start - Run 2 (11)

9 2025094083 Bates Joseph Queenstown Primary School 2 * 41.01

10 2024094359 Gibowicz Wit Queenstown Primary School 2

26 2025094162 Davis Harper Queenstown Primary School 3

45 2025094032 Carter Felix Arrowtown School 3

95 2024084201 Day Declan Queenstown Primary School 5

100 2025094161 Davis Harry Queenstown Primary School 5

117 2023083424 Murphy River Queenstown Primary School 5 * 34.75

123 2025064583 Xiong Olivia Shotover Primary School 5

151 2018090684 Wilton Ben Arrowtown School 8

160 2023093471 Allcorn Lochlan St Joseph's School (Queenstown) 7

170 2021072095 Young Jessie Shotover Primary School 8

DNF - Did not finish - Run 2 (7)

4 2025094173 Gardiner Cove Remarkables Primary School 2

38 2025094036 Gapper Margot Queenstown Primary School 3

74 2024084218 Ke Corleone Remarkables Primary School 4 * 40.91

98 2025094111 Hart Zac Queenstown Primary School 6 * 28.97

121 2022072465 Murray Briar Queenstown Primary School 6
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132 2023093476 Finlayson Taylor Queenstown Primary School 5

171 2022072463 de Lacey Emily Arrowtown School 7 * 24.64

DSQ - Disqualified - Run 2 (12)

1 2025094166 Simpson Sophie Remarkables Primary School 2 Gate 1

2 2025094087 Stephenson Smith Rowan Queenstown Primary School 1 Gate 2

3 2025094163 Mansfield Ruby Arrowtown School 1 Gate 1

6 2025094183 Johnston Ted St Joseph's School (Queenstown) 2 * 34.33 Gate 2

32 2025094060 Johnston Paige St Joseph's School (Queenstown) 4 * 32.73 Gate 11

36 2024084206 Ettema Sophie Queenstown Primary School 3 Gate 15

40 2025094023 Houlding Sylvie Shotover Primary School 3 * 37.78 Gate 15

43 2025094165 Simpson Chloe Remarkables Primary School 4 * 33.29 Gate 1

50 2025094012 Toomey Sam Arrowtown School 3 Gate 9

52 2024094316 geeves kaden Remarkables Primary School 4 * 31.93 Gate 14

109 2024084248 Scott Blu Queenstown Primary School 5 * 30.37 Gate 14

127 2021092319 Kilkenny William Arrowtown School 6 * 23.62 Gate 10

 (DNS DNS, DNF DNF - Did not finish, DSQ DSQ - Disqualified, NPS Not Permitted to Start)


